
 

BERMAGUI SLSC CALENDAR 

November 2019 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 
NIPPERS 
10:30am 
Bronze/SRC 
Course 9:30am-
12:00pm 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00 - 4.00pm 

4 
  

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Bronze/SRC 
Course 6:30-
8:30pm 

8 
 

9 
  

10 
NIPPERS 
10:30am 
Bronze/SRC 
Course 9:30am-
12:00pm 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00 - 4.00pm 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Bronze/SRC 
Course 6:30-
8:30pm 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
NIPPERS 
10:30am 
Bronze/SRC 
Course 9:30am-
12:00pm 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00-4.00pm 

BSLSCs 110th 
Birthday party 
 

18 
 

19 
FSC Branch 
Meeting 7:00pm 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
FSC Branch 
Senior Carnival – 
Batemans Bay 
2EC Radiothon 

24 
NIPPERS 
10:30am 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00-4.00pm 

2EC Radiothon 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 



 

BERMAGUI SLSC CALENDAR 

December 2019 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
NIPPERS 
10:30am 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00-4.00pm 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
  

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
NIPPERS 
10:30am 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00 - 4.00pm 

9 
  

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Community 
Christmas 
Carols at Surf 
Club 

14 
  

15 
NIPPERS 
CARNIVAL 
(Broulee) 
8.00am 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00 - 4.00pm 

16 
 

17 
FSC Branch 
Meeting 7:00pm 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
BSLSC Patrol 
9.00am-5.00pm 

22 
TWILIGHT 
NIPPERS WITH 
SANTA  2:30pm 
BSLSC Patrol 
9.00am-5.00pm 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
BSLSC Patrol 
9.00am-5.00pm 

26 
BSLSC Patrol 
9.00am-5.00pm 

27 
 

28 
BSLSC Patrol 
9.00am-5.00pm 

29 
NIPPERS 
10:30am 
BSLSC Patrol 
9.00am-5.00pm 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
January 

George Bass 
arrives in Bermi 

2 
January 

George Bass 
leaves Bermi 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 


