BERMAGUI SLSC CALENDAR

November 2019									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
					1	2			
NIPPERS 10:30am Bronze/SRC Course 9:30am- 12:00pm BSLSC Patrol 12.00 - 4.00pm	4	5	6	7 Bronze/SRC Course 6:30- 8:30pm	8	9			
NIPPERS 10:30am Bronze/SRC Course 9:30am- 12:00pm BSLSC Patrol 12.00 - 4.00pm	11	12	13	Bronze/SRC Course 6:30- 8:30pm	15	16			
NIPPERS 10:30am Bronze/SRC Course 9:30am- 12:00pm BSLSC Patrol 12.00-4.00pm BSLSCs 110th Birthday party	18	FSC Branch Meeting 7:00pm	20	21	22	FSC Branch Senior Carnival – Batemans Bay 2EC Radiothon			
24 NIPPERS 10:30am BSLSC Patrol 12.00-4.00pm 2EC Radiothon	25	26	27	28	29	30			

BERMAGUI SLSC CALENDAR

December 2019										
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
NIPPERS 10:30am BSLSC Patrol 12.00-4.00pm	2	3	4	5	6	7				
NIPPERS 10:30am BSLSC Patrol 12.00 - 4.00pm	9	10	11	12	Community Christmas Carols at Surf Club	14				
NIPPERS CARNIVAL (Broulee) 8.00am BSLSC Patrol 12.00 - 4.00pm	16	FSC Branch Meeting 7:00pm	18	19	20	BSLSC Patrol 9.00am-5.00pm				
TWILIGHT NIPPERS WITH SANTA 2:30pm BSLSC Patrol 9.00am-5.00pm	23	24	25 BSLSC Patrol 9.00am-5.00pm	26 BSLSC Patrol 9.00am-5.00pm	27	28 BSLSC Patrol 9.00am-5.00pm				
NIPPERS 10:30am BSLSC Patrol 9.00am-5.00pm	30	31	January George Bass arrives in Bermi	January George Bass leaves Bermi						